J\IEERRAEO ~ W7 IBERRO~5iETHR TY FH  2024F4HT1HE
NIEBEERFEO|  6:00 6:35 8:00 9:30 | 11:35 | 13:40 | 15:35 | 17:30 | 19:15
N\IEEERAO| 6:01 6:36 8:01 9:31 11:36 | 13:41 | 15:36 | 17:31 | 19:16

RS 6:02 6:37 8:02 9:32 | 11:37 | 13:42 | 15:37 | 17:32 | 19:17
By Ad 6:03 6:38 8:03 9:33 | 11:38 | 13:43 | 15:38 | 17:33 | 19:18
Ib)E(fREm) | 6:03 6:38 8:03 9:33 | 11:38 | 13:43 | 15:38 | 17:33 | 19:18

Ealaiy 6:04 6:39 8:04 9:34 11:39 13:44 15:39 17:34 19:19

HFfmE 6:04 6:39 8:04 9:34 | 11:39 | 13:44 | 15:39 | 17:34 | 19:19

&8 6:05 6:40 8:05 9:35 | 11:40 | 13:45 | 15:40 | 17:35 | 19:20
HEE—TH| 6:06 6:41 8:06 9:36 | 11:41 | 13:46 | 15:41 | 17:36 | 19:21
HEE=TH| 6:07 6:42 8:07 9:37 | 11:42 | 13:47 | 15:42 | 17:37 | 19:22

Ei% 6:08 6:43 8:08 9:38 | 11:43 | 13:48 | 15:43 | 17:38 | 19:23
—=BKA | 6:09 6:44 8:09 9:39 | 11:44 | 13:49 | 15:44 | 17:39 | 19:24

EH 6:10 6:45 8:10 9:40 | 11:45 | 13:50 | 15:45 | 17:40 | 19:25

RHFAA 6:11 6:46 8:11 9:41 11:46 | 13:51 | 15:46 | 17:41 | 19:26
AHERAO 6:12 6:47 8:12 9:42 11:47 | 13:52 | 15:47 | 17:42 | 19:27
AFERFEO | 6:14 6:49 8:14 9:44 | 11:49 | 13:54 | 15:49 | 17:44 | 19:29
LR A RET|  6:15 6:50 8:15 9:45 11:50 | 13:55 | 15:50 | 17:45 | 19:30
HEASER| 6:16 6:51 8:16 9:46 | 11:51 | 13:56 | 15:51 | 17:46 | 19:31
TIIE 6:17 6:52 8:17 9:47 11:52 | 13:57 | 15:52 | 17:47 | 19:32
HEEIEHR 6:18 6:53 8:18 9:48 | 11:53 | 13:58 | 15:53 | 17:48 | 19:33

)= 6:20 6:55 8:20 9:50 | 11:55 | 14:00 | 15:55 | 17:50 | 19:35

E% 6:21 6:56 8:21 9:51 11:56 | 14:01 15:56 | 17:51 19:36

T 6:22 6:57 8:22 9:52 | 11:57 | 14:02 | 15:57 | 17:52 | 19:37

HHp 6:23 6:58 8:23 9:53 | 11:58 | 14:03 | 15:58 | 17:53 | 19:38

L 6:24 6:59 8:24 9:54 11:59 14:04 15:59 17:54 19:39
FEFERAO| 6:25 7:00 8:25 9:55 | 12:00 | 14:05 | 16:00 | 17:55 | 19:40

Hix 6:25 7:00 8:25 9:55 12:00 | 14:05 | 16:00 | 17:55 | 19:40
FIFEEET | 6:26 7:01 8:26 9:56 | 12:01 | 14:06 | 16:01 | 17:56 | 19:41

gl 6:27 7:02 8:27 9:57 | 12:02 | 14:07 | 16:02 | 17:57 | 19:42

g 6:28 7:03 8:28 9:58 | 12:03 | 14:08 | 16:03 | 17:58 | 19:43
vEsERoU=—vs| 6:28 7:03 8:28 9:58 | 12:03 | 14:08 | 16:03 | 17:58 | 19:43

KETF 6:29 7:04 8:29 9:59 12:04 14:09 16:04 17:59 19:44
W TIERERE | 6:36 7:11 8:36 | 10:02 | 12:07 | 14:16 | 16:07 | 18:06 | 19:51

fihlE A HT ik ik ik 10:04 | 12:09 ik 16:09 Iis Iis
Y35 e BT 10:05 | 12:10 16:10
HEEET 10:06 | 12:11 16:11
AT 10:13 | 12:18 16:18
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NIEBEERAO~M /7 IEERRO~BE TR LY FH 2024F4R1AE
AT 12:30 | 13:45 16:00 | 17:10
HEEET 12:31 | 13:46 16:01 | 17:11
Y5 e BT 12:32 | 13:47 16:02 | 17:12
U A BT 12:33 | 13:48 16:03 | 17:13

GhAIEERERO | 7:17 | 8:45 | 10:40 | 12:35 | 13:50 | 14:40 | 16:05 | 17:15 | 18:15
KETF 7:19 8:47 10:42 | 12:37 | 13:52 | 14:42 | 16:07 | 1717 | 18:17

PFEIwERII—Yo| 7:19 8:47 10:42 | 12:37 | 13:52 | 14:42 | 16:07 | 17:17 | 18:17
WLy 7:20 | 8:48 | 10:43 | 12:38 | 13:53 | 14:43 | 16:08 | 17:18 | 18:18
gl 7:21 | 8:49 | 10:44 | 12:39 | 13:54 | 14:44 | 16:09 | 17:19 | 18:19
FIFEEE T 7:22 | 8:50 | 10:45 | 12:40 | 13:55 | 14:45 | 16:10 | 17:20 | 18:20
Fix 7:23 | 8:51 | 10:46 | 12:41 | 13:56 | 14:46 | 16:11 | 17:21 | 18:21
FREFRERALO|l 7:24 | 852 | 10:47 | 12:41 | 13:56 | 14:47 | 16:11 | 17:21 | 18:22
il 7:24 | 8:52 | 10:47 | 12:42 | 13:57 | 14:47 | 16:12 | 17:22 | 18:22
=il 7:25 | 8:53 | 10:48 | 12:43 | 13:58 | 14:48 | 16:13 | 17:23 | 18:23
Ny 7:25 | 8:53 | 10:48 | 12:43 | 13:58 | 14:48 | 16:13 | 17:23 | 18:23
B 7:26 8:54 | 10:49 | 12:44 | 13:59 | 14:49 | 16:14 | 17:24 | 18:24

)= 7:27 | 8:55 | 10:50 | 12:45 | 14:00 | 14:50 | 16:15 | 17:25 | 18:25

BEBR 7:29 8:57 | 10:52 | 12:47 | 14:02 | 14:52 | 16:17 | 17:27 | 18:27
TIIE 7:30 | 8:58 | 10:53 | 12:48 | 14:03 | 14:53 | 16:18 | 17:28 | 18:28

FHBEASEERT| 7:30 | 8:58 | 10:53 | 12:48 | 14:03 | 14:53 | 16:18 | 17:28 | 18:28
\LIBEEF AR | 7:31 | 8:59 | 10:54 | 12:49 | 14:04 | 14:54 | 16:19 | 17:29 | 18:29

RHERAO 7:32 | 9:00 | 10:55 | 12:50 | 14:05 | 14:55 | 16:20 | 17:30 | 18:30

HHERFEO 7:35 | 9:03 | 10:58 | 12:53 | 14:08 | 14:58 | 16:23 | 17:33 | 18:33
RHFAL 7:37 | 9:05 | 11:00 | 12:55 | 14:10 | 15:00 | 16:25 | 17:35 | 18:35

SRR 7:38 | 9:06 | 11:01 | 12:56 | 14:11 | 15:01 | 16:26 | 17:36 | 18:36

—=BI%A 7:39 | 9:07 | 11:02 | 12:57 | 14:12 | 15:02 | 16:27 | 17:37 | 18:37

EZi% 7:40 | 9:08 | 11:03 | 12:58 | 14:13 | 15:03 | 16:28 | 17:38 | 18:38

HEHM=TH | 7:41 9:09 | 11:04 | 12:59 | 14:14 | 15:04 | 16:29 | 17:39 | 18:39

HEB—TH | 7:42 | 9:10 | 11:05 | 13:00 | 14:15 | 15:05 | 16:30 | 17:40 | 18:40
S4B 7:43 | 9:11 | 11:06 | 13:01 | 14:16 | 15:06 | 16:31 | 17:41 | 18:41
HFfmE 7:43 | 9:11 | 11:06 | 13:01 | 14:16 | 15:06 | 16:31 | 17:41 | 18:41

AR 7:44 | 9:12 | 11:07 | 13:02 | 14:17 | 15:07 | 16:32 | 17:42 | 18:42
NE(FRERT) | 7:44 | 9:12 | 11:07 | 13:02 | 14:17 | 15:07 | 16:32 | 17:42 | 18:42

By Ad 7:45 | 9:13 | 11:08 | 13:03 | 14:18 | 15:08 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 18:43
RS 7:46 | 9:14 | 11:09 | 13:04 | 14:19 | 15:09 | 16:34 | 17:44 | 18:44

J\IBEERALO | 7:47 | 9:15 | 11:10 | 13:05 | 14:20 | 15:10 | 16:35 | 17:45 | 18:45

J\IEEERFEO | 7:53 | 9:21 | 11:16 | 13:13 | 14:28 | 15:16 | 16:43 | 17:53 | 18:51
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